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Open Government Partnership (OGP) Jamaica 

Members of Multi-Stakeholder Forum (MSF) 

August 2021 

 

Name Position Institution Telephone Email Address 

     

OGP Multi-Stakeholder Forum (MSF) 

     

Government of Jamaica (GOJ) Members 

Mrs. Lorris Jarrett 

(GOJ Co-Chair) 

Deputy Financial Secretary, 

Public Expenditure Division 

(PEX) 
Ministry of Finance 

and the Public 

Service (MOFPS) 

876-932-4845; 

876-322-7040 

Lorris.Jarrett@mof.gov.jm 

Alternate: 

Mr. Richard Lumsden 

Director, Economic Reform 

Monitoring Unit (ERMU) 

876-932-5511; 

876-455-0675 

Richard.Lumsden@mof.gov.jm 

Mrs. Sherricca Brandford  Coordinator, Criminal 

Justice Reform 

Ministry of Justice 876-433-9175; 

876-361-4335 

Sherricca.Brandford@moj.gov.jm 

Ms. Monique Gibbs Senior Director, Strategic 

Planning, Performance 

Monitoring, Evaluation and 

Modernization 

Ministry of Housing, 

Urban Renewal, 

Environment and 

Climate Change 

876-457-5836 monique.gibbs@megjc.gov.jm 

Mr. Gary Campbell 

     

Director of Technology Ministry of Science, 

Energy and 

Technology (MSET) 

876-920-4303; 

876-431-1456 

gcampbell@mset.gov.jm 

Mrs. Danielle Jones Cox Senior Director, 

Modernization Programme 

Implementation 

Cabinet Office 876-929-8880-5 

ext. 3116;  

876-499-2679 

danielle.jones@cabinet.gov.jm 

Mr. Easton Williams Senior Director, Social 

Policy, Planning and 

Research 

Planning Institute of 

Jamaica (PIOJ) 

876-832-0048 easton_williams@pioj.gov.jm 
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Alternate: 

Mrs. Stacey Clarke-Callum 

 

Programme Director, 

Civil Registration and 

Migration Policy 

876-382-5161 sccallum@pioj.gov.jm 

     

Civil Society Members 

Mr. Matthew McNaughton Principal SlashRoots 

Foundation 

330-828-6717; 

876-824-3203 

matthew@slashroots.org 

Ms. Dahvia Hylton Policy and Research Lead Jamaica Climate 

Change Youth 

Council (JCCYC) 

876-365-7860 hylton.dahvia@gmail.com 

Ms. Tamisha Lee President Jamaica Network of 

Rural Women 

Producers 

876-293-9637 jnrwppresident@gmail.com 

Mr. Jason Scott Deputy President Jamaica Technology 

and Digital Alliance 

876-448-9989 jason@skally.org 

Mr. Oshane Bailey Co-Founder/Full Stack 

Engineer 

Osoobe Ltd. 876-829-5969 oshane@osoobe.com 

Ms. Thoneisa Jarrett  

(Youth representative) 

Student The University of 
the West Indies, 
Mona Campus 

876-557-7939 Parisajarrett22@yahoo.com 

     

 

 

 


